Namn
1 Gunilla Persson
2 Ingeborg Palmgren
3 Zenitha Bjuhr

1 Kalle Dahlbom
2 Jorgen Persson

1 Magnus Thoresson
2 Stefan Jonsson
3 Lars-Erik Bjuhr
4 Anders Friberg

1 Tobias Vikberg

2 Lars Palmgren

3 Joakim Ekberg

4 Ronny Ryttare

5 Lennart Carlsson
6 Per-Erik Persson
7 Lars Stenhol

1 Sara Palmgren

2 Knut Jonzon

3 Fannie Soderstrom
4 Franz Jonzon

5 Fritz Jonzon

6 Hugo Jonzon

1 Erika Alho
2 Daniel Bjurstrém

3 Alexandra Hasselblom

4 Magnus Palmgren
5 Johan Gustafsson

1 Vendela Sérensson
2 Victoria Jageroth

1 Patrik Johansson
2 Erik Olsson
3 Carl Sandberg

4 Magnus Abrahamsson

1 Charlie Soderstrém
2 Bobby Andersson

1 Frida Johansson
2 Nicole Harju Wehlin

1 Emmy Rolfdotter
1 Johnny Elmqvist

1 Ronja Nilsson

Resultatlistan upprattad av Jan-Olof Olsson

Forening

Dala Floda PSK
12skf

Ockerd SF

Karlstads PSK
Fryksdalens PK

Kristinehamns PK
Kristinehamns PK
Ockerd SF

klass
D2
D2
D2

H1
H1

H2
H2
H2

Orebro Pistol & Sport:H2

Karlstads PSK
12skf

Karlstads PSK
Dala Floda PSK
Fryksdalens PK
Dala Floda PSK
Dala Floda PSK

Karlstads PSK
IK Lyrestad
IK Lyrestad
IK Lyrestad
IK Lyrestad
IK Lyrestad

IK Lyrestad
Fryksdalens PK
Dala Floda PSK
Karlstads PSK
IK Lyrestad

Ockerd SF
Ockerd SF

Ockerd SF
Dala Floda PSK
Ockerd SF
Ockerd SF

IK Lyrestad
IK Lyrestad

Kristinehamns PK

H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3

LP11
LP11
LP11
LP11
LP11
LP11

LP13
LP13
LP13
LP13
LP13

LP15F
LP15F

LP15P
LP15P
LP15P
LP15P

LP15S
LP15S

LP17F

Halmstad/Snostorps L LP17F

IK Lyrestad
Ockerd SF

IK Lyrestad

LP20F

LP20P

LP25F

Lic

K231265ING01
K140556ZENO1

M030460MAG02
M280268STE05
M190356LAR13
M190763ANDO1

M311278TOB02
M270864LAR01
M290779JOA01
M160461Ron01
M150859LENO1

M0604663Lar02

M110793ERI02

M161193BOBO1

K230492FRI02
K051090NIC02

K040990EMMO1

M020489JOHO08

K110287RONO1

jury: Jan-Olof Olsson (lic), Joakim Ekberg, Lars Palmgren (lic)

serl ser2 ser3 serd4 ser5 ser6 Summa

91
87
86

89
88

91
95
95
86

95
92
93
95
91
89
87

86
90
84
90
83
83

98
97
95
92
90

84
87

90
86
80
83

87
86

86
79

83

93

88

91
89
84

90
92

93
86
91
88

93
95
92
94
94
87
88

88
82
84
89
87
69

96
96
95
92
90

91
91

89
83
85
88

89
87

92
82

76

92

83

94
92
82

93
90

91
91
92
86

95
98
93
92
94
93
85

89
85
90
80
88
82

95
95
90
94
91

84
83

88
88
86
84

89
85

89
87

73

96

82

91
92
82

93
85

92
96
89
87

96
96
92
91
94
94
89

88
88
87
84
83
73

99
90
94
95
93

90
77

83
90
84
85

87
87

89
88

78

95

89

92
93

91
89
91
92

97
94
95
92
92
93
89

90
89
92
87

94

94
88

91
91
89
90

94
94
98
95
93
92
89

86
87
87
79

94

367
360
334

551
536

549
548
547
529

570
569
563
559
558
548
527

351
345
345
343
341
307

388
378
374
373
364

349
338

526
523
514
506

352
345

356
336

310

564

342





